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2023 - 2024 Garretson Boys Basketball
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14-16 State Tournament

Chester Area
Canton
Tri-Valley

West Central

Away
Home
Away

Home

12:00 (DH)
5:00 (DH)
6:00

6:00

Entringer Classic (Iroquois/Lake Preston) Brookings 4:00

Dell Rapids St. Mary’s
Big East Conference Garr/Flan Home
Big East Conference Garr/Flan Home
Big East Conference

Alcester-Hudson

Colman-Egan

Flandreau

Dakota State Classic

Baltic

McCook Central/Montrose

Beresford

Elkton-Lake Benton

Parker (Parents Night)

Sioux Valley

Dell Rapids

Away

Baltic
Away
Home

Away

4:30 (DH)
6:00/20 Min.
6:00/20 Min.
12:00/3:00
5:00 (DH)
12:00

6:15

DSU Field House TBA

Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away

Away

Region 3A Tournament (SFC) Away

Region 3A Semifinals

SoDak 16

6:15
6:00

5:00 (DH)
11:00 (DH)
4:45 (DH)
5:00 (DH)

6:15

7:00

Augustana 6:30/8:00

TBA

TBA

TBA

Rapid City



