## 2023 - 2024 Garretson Boys Basketball

December	9	Chester Area	Away	12:00 (DH)
December	12	Canton	Home	5:00 (DH)
December	15	Tri-Valley	Away	6:00
December	18	West Central	Home	6:00
December	30	Entringer Classic (Iroquois/L	ake Preston) Bi	rookings 4:00
January	2	Dell Rapids St. Mary's	Away	4:30 (DH)
January	4	Big East Conference Garr/F	lan Home	6:00/20 Min.
January	5	Big East Conference Garr/F	lan Home	6:00/20 Min.
January	6	Big East Conference	Baltic	12:00/3:00
January	16	Alcester-Hudson	Away	5:00 (DH)
January	20	Colman-Egan	Home	12:00
January	23	Flandreau	Away	6:15
January	27	Dakota State Classic	DSU Field Ho	use TBA
January	30	Baltic	Away	6:15
February	2	McCook Central/Montrose	Home	6:00
February	6	Beresford	Home	5:00 (DH)
February	10	Elkton-Lake Benton	Home	11:00 (DH)
February	13	Parker (Parents Night)	Home	4:45 (DH)
February	15	Sioux Valley	Away	5:00 (DH)
February	19	Dell Rapids	Away	6:15
February	27	Region 3A Tournament (SFC	) Away	7:00
March	1	Region 3A Semifinals	Augustana 6:30/8:00	
March	5	SoDak 16	ТВА	TBA
March	14-16	State Tournament	TBA	Rapid City